
Group A

RollNo Student Name Email Id Discipline Signature

14110029 Bhaskar Jyoti 
Saikia

bhaskar.jyoti@iitgn.
ac.in

Chemical 
Engineering

15110013 Amit Jangid amit.jangid@iitgn.a
c.in

Mechanical 
Engineering

15110104 Rishabh Verma rishabh.verma@iitg
n.ac.in

Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110001 Abhavya Chandra abhavya.chandra@i
itgn.ac.in

Chemical 
Engineering

16110002 Abhinav Narayan 
Harish

abhinav.narayan@ii
tgn.ac.in

Electrical 
Engineering

16110003 Abhishek Dubey abhishek.dubey@iit
gn.ac.in

Chemical 
Engineering

16110004 Adithya R adithya.r@iitgn.ac.i
n

Mechanical 
Engineering

16110005 Ajay Bhardwaj ajay.bhardwaj@iitgn
.ac.in

Civil Engineering

16110006 Akhil Anil Rajput akhil.rajput@iitgn.a
c.in

Civil Engineering

16110007 Akhilesh Ravi akhilesh.ravi@iitgn.
ac.in

Mechanical 
Engineering

16110008 Akshat Bansal akshat.bansal@iitg
n.ac.in

Civil Engineering

16110009 Akshay Mittal akshay.mittal@iitgn.
ac.in

Civil Engineering

16110010 Amar Baroliya amar.baroliya@iitgn
.ac.in

Civil Engineering

16110011 Amit Kumar Singh 
Yadav

amit.y@iitgn.ac.in Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110012 Animesh Rastogi animesh.rastogi@iit
gn.ac.in

Civil Engineering

16110014 Anish Dubey anish.dubey@iitgn.
ac.in

Chemical 
Engineering

16110015 Anjali Kumari anjali.kumari@iitgn.
ac.in

Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110016 Anmol Gautam anmol.gautam@iitg
n.ac.in

Comp Science & 
Engg

16110017 Anshul Shivhare anshul.shivhare@iit
gn.ac.in

Electrical 
Engineering

16110018 Anubhav Meena anubhav.meena@iit
gn.ac.in

Civil Engineering

16110019 Anushikha anushikha.singh@iit
gn.ac.in

Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110020 Apoorv Agnihotri apoorv.agnihotri@iit
gn.ac.in

Comp Science & 
Engg
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16110021 Arra Sriya arra.sriya@iitgn.ac.i
n

Civil Engineering

16110023 Ashar Akhil Parag ashar.parag@iitgn.
ac.in

Mechanical 
Engineering

16110024 Atishay Jain atishay.jain@iitgn.a
c.in

Electrical 
Engineering

16110025 Ayan Rakshit ayan.rakshit@iitgn.
ac.in

Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110026 Ayush Garg ayush.garg@iitgn.a
c.in

Civil Engineering

16110027 Ayush Garg ayush.g@iitgn.ac.in Comp Science & 
Engg

16110028 Ayush Singh ayush.singh@iitgn.
ac.in

Civil Engineering

16110029 Balani Mohit balani.mohit@iitgn.
ac.in

Electrical 
Engineering

16110030 Banoth Dinesh banoth.dinesh@iitg
n.ac.in

Electrical 
Engineering

16110031 Bedmutha Manas 
Satish

bedmutha.manas@i
itgn.ac.in

Electrical 
Engineering

16110032 Bharg Mehta bharg.mehta@iitgn.
ac.in

Mechanical 
Engineering

16110033 Bhumika Sandilya bhumika.sandilya@i
itgn.ac.in

Chemical 
Engineering

16110034 Bidyan Basumatary bidyan.basumatary
@iitgn.ac.in

Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110035 Bikramjot Singh 
Dhindsa

bikramjot.singh@iit
gn.ac.in

Comp Science & 
Engg

16110036 Buditi Prudhvi buditi.prudhvi@iitgn
.ac.in

Chemical 
Engineering

16110037 Bukya Vinay bukya.vinay@iitgn.a
c.in

Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110038 C R Greeshma cr.greeshma@iitgn.
ac.in

Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110039 Chakka Snehith chakka.snehith@iitg
n.ac.in

Electrical 
Engineering

16110040 Chavali Bharath 
Chandra

chavali.bharath@iit
gn.ac.in

Electrical 
Engineering

16110041 Chekkala Sai 
Srishal

chekkala.sai@iitgn.
ac.in

Civil Engineering

16110042 Chennuri Prateek chennuri.prateek@ii
tgn.ac.in

Electrical 
Engineering

16110043 Chinmay Girish 
Kulkarni

chinmay.kulkarni@ii
tgn.ac.in

Civil Engineering

16110044 Chitipolu Gowtham chitipolu.gowtham
@iitgn.ac.in

Mechanical 
Engineering
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